
 

Classic Future
Hazy Double IPA / 8.5%

$7 / $9 / $11

Rambling Pines / $3 (free refills)
Tropical Hop Water

Scan the QR Code 
above to fill out a 

beer feedback form.

Scan the QR Code 
above for more info 
on Half Acre News.

Small Spark 
Low ABV Hazy IPA / 3.8%

$5 / $7 / $9

ERIS CIDER (Gluten-Free) 
Pedestrian / $7
Dry Cider / 5.9%

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Athletic Brewing - Run Wild / $6
IPA
Athletic Brewing - Lite / $6
Lite Beer

Blush / $7
Sweet & Tart Cherry Cider / 6.0%

Czech Dark Lager / 4.2%
$5 / $7 / $9Ridge Tree

Tend
Winter IPA / 6.8% 

$5 / $7 / $9

Sazerac Rye Bourbon Barrel Aged Imperial Stout with 
Vanilla, Coffee & Coconut / 16.3%  

$9 / $13Double Barrel Generational Collab w/ Side Project

 

Tome
Hazy Pale Ale / 5.5% 

$5 / $7 / $9

WEEKLY FLIGHT- $13 
Half Acre Light |Persephone | Green Torch | Ridge Tree

Pelican Cove
Triple IPA / 9.5%

$8 / $10 / $12

Light Lager / 4.0%
$5 / $7 / $9Half Acre Light

Krushed By Time Collab w/ Side Project
Hazy Double IPA / 8.0%

$7 / $9 / $11

Sunrise Vallejo
India Pale Ale / 6.7% 

$5 / $7 / $9

Pomegranate & Dragon Fruit Beer / 4.5%
$6 / $8 / $10Persephone

Coke, Diet, Sprite / $5
Lemonade / $3

 
Art History Brewery - Major
New England IPA / 6.6%

$5 / $7 / $9

Bourbon Barrel Aged Imperial Stout with 
Toasted Coconut & Madagascar Vanilla  / 13.9%

$8 / $12Vanilla Benthic



YEAR-ROUND DRAFT – 10oz / 16oz / 20oz

Pale Ale / 5.2% - $5 / $7 / $9

A workhorse pale ale and go to for our entire brewery.
Dank citrus flavor and aroma, edges of pine and biscuit.

Hazy India Pale Ale / 6.5% - $5 / $7 / $9
Rooted in exotic hops that pop with papaya & mango. 
Heavy waft citrus and stone fruit. Just enough bit-
terness to keep it grounded in the Half Acre flavor realm. 

Big mouthfeel, easy drinking & clean IPA.

Pale Ale / 5.8% - $5 / $7 / $9
Our newest exploration of brewing an everyday hoppy 
beer designed for volumes of enjoyment. Tropically 

bright, exceedingly crisp, and ultra clean.

India Pale Ale / 6.7% - $5 / $7 / $9
Our re-imagining of year-round IPA, firmly at the mid-
point between West Coast classic and the East Coast 
shift. Soft, welcoming mouthfeel with a sticky mix of 

citrus and tropical fruits.

Lime Lager / 4.5% - $5 / $7 / $9
Green Torch is big flow lime lager. Stone crisp, low bit-
terness, even balance and lime for that big gulp, foam 

down your cheeks, beer drinking refreshment.

Pilsner / 5.5% - $5 / $7 / $9
Our pils. An American lager beer built for everything. 
Bready flavor and aroma charges of noble hop varietals.

Cold Weather Lager / 5.2% - $5 / $7 / $9
A luminous, pale lager that brings full flavor in a 
lighter bodied beer. The perfect compliment to 

heavy holiday meals, adding a light layer of lager to 
long winter nights.


